
0.0

25

50

75

100

***

150

R
el

at
iv

e 
In

va
si

on
 

(%
 C

ha
ng

e)
$$

0.0

25

50

75

100

***

150

R
el

at
iv

e 
In

va
si

on
 

(%
 C

ha
ng

e)

Caki-2 CON

###

Cldn2FL/HA

d.

YAPS127A

 Caki-2 Cldn2FL/HA

Caki-2 CON YAPS127A

a.

c.

e.

Cldn2FL/HA

Cldn2ΔPDZ/HA

Caki-2

Cldn2FL/HA

Cldn2Δ
PDZ/HA

Input
IP IgG Output

Input
IP IgG Output

Cldn2HA/Full Cldn2HA/∆PDZ

HA

YAP

IB HA  IP

b.

HA
HA-Claudin-2

Claudin-2►►

►

β-Actin►

CON
Cldn2HA/Full

Cldn2HA/∆PDZ

f.

HK-2 cells
HK-2 cells

Cldn2
KIF14

ANKRD1
Sox9

Bric5
0

1

2

3

4

 

 

Fo
ld

 C
ha

ng
e 

in
 m

R
N

A 
 E

xp
re

ss
io

n 

CONsiRNA

Cldn2siRNA

*

*

* * *

g.

Fig.S 8


